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The DR-Series Scanners feature high performance and the advanced
technology you expect from Canon, the value market leader.
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color production scanner

Forget everything you know about conventional production scanners
and head straight for the Canon DR-9080C, where high-volume scanning
capabilities suddenly have greater reach than ever before.

Type:
Item Number:
Document-feeding:
Document Size
Width:
Length:
Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:
Stacker Capacity:
Grayscale:
Color:
Scanning Element:
Light Source:
Scanning Modes:

Dropout Color:

Optical Resolution:

Output Resolution:

Scanning Speeds*

(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:
Grayscale:

Color (24-bit):

File Format:

Interface:
Scanner Drivers:

Dimensions (H x W x D):
Weight:

Power Consumption:
Options:

Color Production Document Scanner
8926A002AB
Automatic or Manual

2.2"-12"
2.8" - 17" (Up to 39.4" Long Doc. Mode)

0.06mm - 0.15mm

0.05mm - 0.3mm

500 Sheets (LTR)

8-bit

24-bit

Contact Image Sensor (CMOS)

RGB LED x 4

Simplex/Duplex/Color/Black and White/Grayscale/
Advanced Text Enhancement/Smoothing/MultiStream
RGB, User-selectable (front/back/both)

600 dpi

100/150/200/300/400/600 dpi

Simplex Duplex

90 ppm 180 ipm

90 ppm 180 ipm

55 ppm 95 ipm (with JPEG compression)
Bundled with Canon CapturePerfect Software
for Choice of Output File Formats
1 USB 2.0 and 2 SCSI-IlI
ISIS®/TWAIN for Windows® 98SE/2000/Me/XP,
Windows NT® 4.0
12.2"x18.1" x20.7"

Approx. 55 lb.

28W (Max.)

Imprinter: 8927A001AA
Endorser ED-600 w/Die Drum 300: 3650A005AA
Die Drum 300 w/8-digit Dater: 3650A006AA
Ink Roller, Black: 6331A001AA
Ink Roller, Red: 6334A001AA
Ink Roller, Purple: 6333A001AA
Ink Roller, Green: 6332A001AA
Mechanical Counter: 8927A002AA
Bar Code Software Module: 8927A003AA
Exchange Roller Kit: 8927A004AA

*Examples based on typical settings, rated in pages/images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.
Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.

Color Production Scanner

Scans at up to 180 ipm

Supports Color, Black and White, Grayscale
600-dpi Optical Resolution

500-sheet Automatic Document Feeder
USB 2.0 and SCSI-lll Connectivity
MultiStream™ Output Capability

/mzm
Capture - JSB



color universal flatbed scanner

A combination flatbed/sheetfed production scanner, it provides a
high-speed solution, even when scanning books or documents too

fragile to risk a trip through the feeder.

Type:
Item Number:
Document-feeding:
Document Size
ADF (Width):
ADF (Length):
Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
ADF Capacity:
Output:

Scanning Element:

Light Source:

Scanning Modes:

Dropout Color:

Optical Resolution:

Scanning Speeds*

(LTR Landscape @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:
Grayscale:

Color (24-bit):
Output Resolution:
Interface:

Scanner Drivers:

Bundled Software:

Dimensions (H x W x D):

Weight:

Power Requirements:

Power Consumption:

Options:

*Examples based on typical settings, rated in pages/images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.

New File

Color Universal Flatbed Scanner
9150A002AB
Automatic Document Feeder/Flatbed

5.5" - 12"

5" - 17" (Long Doc. Mode: 17" - 24.8" Max., 21.3" @ 600 dpi)

0.06mm - 0.15mm

100 Sheets/13mm or Less
Black and White

Grayscale: 8-bit, 256 Levels
Color: 24-bit

Binary: Error Diffusion, Advanced Text Enhancement

3-line CCD

Xenon Lamp
Simplex/Duplex/Auto/Flatbed
RGB

600 dpi

Simplex Duplex

70 ppm 36 ipm

70 ppm 36 ipm

70 ppm 36 ipm
100/150/200/240/300/400/600 dpi
High-speed USB 2.0/SCSI-llI
1SIS®/TWAIN Driver
CapturePerfect 2.3, Job Setup Program
11.8"x22.6"x 23.7"
Approx. 74 lb.
AC 120/60Hz
AC 120W (Max.)
Exchange Roller Kit: 9664A002BA

Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.

High-speed Flatbed or ADF Operation
Scans Color, Black and White, Grayscale

at 70 ppm

600-dpi Optical Resolution

Programmable Control Panel
USB 2.0 and SCSI-Ill connectivity
MultiStream™ Output Capability
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production scanner

A true, high-speed desktop production scanner, it features many of the
most wanted bells and whistles, yet fits comfortably into modest budgets
never before able to justify this level of performance.

/ -

Type: Production Document Scanner

Item Number: 9036A002AB

Document-feeding: Automatic or Manual

Document Size
Width: 2.2"-12" Production Scanner
Length: 2.8" - 17" (Up to 39.4" Long Doc. Mode)

Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:

0.06mm - 0.15mm
0.05mm - 0.3mm

Scans at up to 120 ipm
Supports Black and White, Grayscale

Stacker Capacity: 500 Sheets (LTR) . . .

Grayscale: 8-bit 600-dpi Optical Resolution

Scanning Element: Contact Image Sensor (CMOS) _ H

Light Source: KB LED x4 500-sheet Automatic Document Feeder

Scanning Modes:

Dropout Color:

Optical Resolution:

Output Resolution:

Scanning Speeds*

(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:

Simplex/Duplex/Black and White/Grayscale
Advanced Text Enhancement/Smoothing/MultiStream

RGB, User-selectable (front/back/both)
600 dpi
100/150/200/300/400/600 dpi

Simplex Duplex
60 ppm 120 ipm

Grayscale: 60 ppm 120 ipm
File Format: Bundled with Canon CapturePerfect Software
for Choice of Output File Formats
Interface: 1 USB 2.0 and 2 SCSI-IlI

Scanner Drivers:

ISIS®/TWAIN for Windows® 98SE/2000/Me/XP,

USB 2.0 and SCSI-lll Connectivity
MultiStream™ Output Capability

Windows NT® 4.0

Dimensions (H x W x D): 12.2"x18.1" x 20.7"

Weight: Approx. 55 lb.

Power Consumption: 28W (Max.)

Options: Imprinter: 8927A001AA
Endorser ED-600 w/Die Drum 300: 3650A005AA
Die Drum 300 w/8-digit Dater: 3650A006AA
Ink Roller, Black: 6331A001AA
Ink Roller, Red: 6334A001AA
Ink Roller, Purple 6333A001AA
Ink Roller, Green: 6332A001AA
Mechanical Counter: 8927A002AA
Bar Code Software Module 8927A003AA
Exchange Roller Kit: 8927A004AA

*Examples based on typical settings, rated in pages/images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi. ca 1 tul‘e Perfect

Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.



production scanner

The DR-5020 is an extremely versatile document scanner that delivers
high performance and outstanding value.

Type:

Item Number:

Document-feeding:

Document Size
Width:

Length:

Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:

ADF Capacity:

Output:

Scanning Element:

Light Source:

Scanning Modes:

Optical Resolution:

Scanning Resolution:

High-speed Mode (Interpolated):

Scanning Speeds*
(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:

Black and White (High-speed):

Interface:
Scanner Drivers:

Dimensions (H x W x D):
Weight:

Power Requirements:
Power Consumption:
Options:

Production Scanner
3610A002AF
Automatic or Manual

2-3/16" - 11-11/16"
2:3/4" - 17"

0.06mm - 0.15mm
0.06mm - 0.20mm

500 Sheets (LTR)

Black and White

Contact Image Sensor (CIS)

LED

Simplex/Duplex/Black and White
300 dpi

200/300/400 dpi

200 x 100 dpi (200 dpi)

300 x 150 dpi (300 dpi)

Simplex Duplex

53 ppm 105 ipm

90 ppm 180 ipm
SCSI-Il

ISIS®/TWAIN/Canon, for Windows® 95/98/2000/Me/XP,

Windows NT® 4.0

10.25" x 16.94" x 19.69"
Approx. 44 lb.

AC 120V/60Hz

120W (Max.)

Endorser ED-600 w/Die Drum 300:

Die Drum 300 w/8-digit Dater:
Ink Roller, Black:

Ink Roller, Red:

Ink Roller, Purple:

Ink Roller, Green:

Bar Code Decoder:

Imprinter:

Ink Head for Imprinter:

LED Sensor Unit (Red/Black):
Exchange Roller Kit

3650A005AA
3650A006AA
6331A001AA
6334A001AA
6333A001AA
6332A001AA
3650A003AA
3650A004AA
3693A001AA
3650A001AA
0042739601

*Examples based on typical settings, rated in pages/images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.

Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.

High-speed Duplex Scanner
Scans at up to 105 ipm
High-capacity Document Feeder
Dynamic Skew Correction
Optional Imprinter, Endorser,
and Bar Code Decoder

Capture



color desktop scanner

Designed for heavy-duty departmental users with an expanded
array of features, including a patented feeding system, duplex
color scanning, and dual high-speed USB 2.0/SCSI-IlI interfaces.

Type:

Item Number:
Document-feeding:
Document Size®

Color Desktop Scanner
9673A002AA
Automatic or Manual

Width: 2.2"-10.1" Departmental Color Duplex Scanner
Length: 2.8"-14.3"
Thickness Scans at up to 86 ipm

Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:

0.06mm - 0.15mm
0.06mm - 0.20mm

Supports Color, Black and White, Grayscale

Grayscale: 8-bit, 256 levels .

Color: 24-bit Patented Feeding System
Scanning Element: Contact Image Sensor .

Light Source: RGB LED Optlonal Endorser

Scanning Modes:

Dropout Color:
Optical Resolution:

High-speed Mode (Interpolated):

Scanning Speeds*
(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:

Black and White/Grayscale

(High-speed):

Simplex/Duplex/Color/Black and White/
Grayscale/Advanced Text Enhanced

RGB

10011/200/300 dpi

300 x 150 dpi (300 dpi)

Simplex Duplex
32ipm 64 ipm

43 ipm 86 ipm

Grayscale: 32ipm 64 ipm

Color (24-bit): 10 ipm 20 ipm
Stacker Capacity: 100 Sheets (80 g/m?, LTR)
Interface: High-speed USB 2.0/SCSI-IlI

Scanner Drivers:

Bundled Software:

ISIS®/TWAIN for Windows® 98/2000/Me/XP,
Windows NT® 4.0

Canon CapturePerfect

USB 2.0 and SCSI-Ill Connectivity

Dimensions (H x W x D): 7.5"x13.5"x 11"
Weight: Approx. 17.8 lb.
Power Consumption: 42W (Max.)
Options: Endorser ED-500 w/Die Drum B110: 3649A001AB
Die Drum B110 w/8-digit Dater: 3654A003AA
Ink Roller, Black: 6331A001AA
Ink Roller, Red: 6334A001AA
Ink Roller, Purple: 6333A001AA
Ink Roller, Green: 6332A001AA
Exchange Roller Kit for 500K: 6915A001AA . .
Exchange Roller Kit for 1000K: 6915A002AA Monitor and keyboard not included.

Carrying Cases

t Upto 11" x 17" in Folio Mode.
T Color Mode only.
* Examples based on typical settings, rated in images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.
Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.
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desktop scanner

With its patented feeding system proven in the most demanding
applications, you can be assured that even challenging work is
handled consistently with minimal operator intervention.

Type:
Item Number:
Document-feeding:
Document Size
Width:
Length:
Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:
Grayscale:
Scanning Element:
Light Source:
Scanning Modes:

Scanning Resolution:
High-speed Mode (Interpolated):
Scanning Speeds*
(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi)
Black and White:
Black and White (High-speed):
Grayscale:
Checks (High-speed):
Stacker Capacity:
Interface:
Bundled Software:
Scanner Drivers:

Dimensions (H x W x D):
Weight:

Power Consumption:
Options:

Desktop Document Scanner
6899A002AE
Automatic or Manual

2.2"-10.1"
2.8"-14.3"

0.06mm - 0.15mm

0.06mm - 0.20mm

8-bit, 256 levels

Contact Image Sensor

LED

Simplex/Duplex/Black and White/
Text Enhanced

200/300 dpi

300 x 150 dpi (300 dpi)

Simplex Duplex
32 ipm 64 ipm
43 ipm 86 ipm
32ipm 64 ipm
131 ipm 262 ipm
100 Sheets (80g/m?, LTR)
SCSI-I
Canon CapturePerfect

ISIS®/TWAIN for Windows® 95/98/2000/Me/XP,

Windows NT® 4.0
7.5"x13.5"x 11"
Approx. 17.8 Ib.
42W (Max.)

Endorser ED-500 w/Die Drum B110:

Die Drum B110 w/8-digit Dater:
Ink Roller, Black:

Ink Roller, Red:

Ink Roller, Purple:

Ink Roller, Green:

Exchange Roller Kit for 500K:
Exchange Roller Kit for 1000K:
Carrying Cases

3649A001AB
3654A003AA
6331A001AA
6334A001AA
6333A001AA
6332A001AA
6915A001AA
6915A002AA

* Examples based on typical settings, rated in images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.

Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.

Departmental Duplex Scanner

Scans at up to 86 ipm

Supports Black and White, Grayscale
Patented Feeding System

Optional Endorser

Capture [



@ compact document scanner

For today’s small businesses and distributed scanning applications,
the ultra-compact DR-2080C offers a level of high performance that

makes it anything but a lightweight.

Type:
Item Number:
Document-feeding:
Document Size®
Width:
Length:
Thickness
Automatic-feeding:
Manual-feeding:
Stacker Capacity:
Scanning Modes:

Scanning Element:
Light Source:
Scanning Modes:
Dropout Color:
Scanning Resolution:
Scanning Speeds*

(LTR Portrait @ 200 dpi/

USB 2.0 or SCSI-II)
Black and White:
Grayscale:

Color (24-bit):
Color (High-speed):

Optical Resolution:

Interface Ports:

Scanner Drivers:

Bundled Software:

Dimensions (H x W x D):

Weight:

Power Requirements:
Power Consumption:
Options:

canon

Compact Document Scanner
7862A002D
Automatic or Manual

2.16" - 8.5"
2.75" - 14"

0.06mm - 0.15mm

0.05mm - 0.2mm

50 Sheets (LTR)

Black and White

Grayscale: 8-bit, 256 Levels
Color: 24-bit

Contact Image Sensor (CIS)

RGB LED
Simplex/Duplex/Color/Black and White/Grayscale
RGB, User-selectable
100/150/200/300/400/600 dpi

Simplex Duplex
20 ppm 40 ipm
20 ppm 40 ipm
7 ppm 14 ipm
10 ppm (150 dpi) 20 ipm (150 dpi)
600 dpi

USB 2.0 (Cable Included)/SCSI-II

ISIS®/TWAIN for Windows® 95/98/2000/Me/XP,
Windows NT® 4.0

Canon CapturePerfect

8.25" x11.7" x 3.89"

Approx. 5.5 lb.

AC 120V/60Hz

28W (Max.)

Exchange Roller Kit: 7982A001AA

Workgroup Duplex Scanner
Scans at up to 40 ipm
Color, Black and White,
Grayscale Scanning
Ultra-compact Design

Dual High-speed USB 2.0
and SCSI-Il Interfaces

TUp to 11" x 17" in Folio Mode.
*Examples based on typical settings, rated in pages/images per minute with letter-sized documents at 200 dpi.
Actual processing speeds may vary based on PC performance and application software.

/HEEH
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accessories

DR-Series Scanners Optional Accessories.

DR-2080C Soft DR-3000 Series Soft DR-3000 Series Hard

Carrying Case Carrying Case Carrying Case

Item Number: 0249V914 Item Number: 0134V880 Item Number: 0134V882

Material: SYN 1680 PVC Material: Bag: PVC Synthetic #1680D Material: Case: Polyethylene with Aluminum Valence

Dimensions (H x W x D): 9-7/8" x 14" x 4" Padding: PE Foam Latches: Powder-coated Stainless Steel

Weight: Approx. 2 lb. Webbing: PVC Foam: ELE (Ether-like Ester) Foam
Dimensions (HxW x D): 13" x 9" x 14" Dimensions (HxW x D): 17-7/8" x 14-1/2" x 12"
Weight: Approx. 4 lb. Weight: Approx. 19 lb.

L et
s r ?
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ED-500 Endorser for DR-3000 Series ED-600 Endorser for DR-5020, DR-6080, DR-9080C
Endorsement Position Dial: Adjusts the Endorsement Position Vertically Endorsement Position Dial: Adjusts the Endorsement Position Vertically
Endorsement Area: Checks: 1.10" - 2.56" Endorsement Area: Checks: .94" -2.72"
Letter: 1.22" -10.67" Letter: 1.02" -10.67"
Stamping Plate * (Wx L): 1.18" x 1.57" Power: Supplied by Scanner
Dimensions (H x W x D): 7.20" x 13.39" x 6.06" Stamping Plate * (W x L): 1.18" x 1.57"
Weight: 9.48 Ib. (with Power Supply) Dimensions (H x W x D): 8.46" x 14.17" x 6.14"
Endorser ED-500 w/Die Drum B110: 3649A001AB Weight: 10.58 lb.
Die Drum B110 w/8-digit Dater: 3654A003AA Endorser ED-600 w/Die Drum 300: ~ 3650A005AA
Ink Roller, Black: 6331A001AA Die Drum 300 w/8-digit Dater: 3650A006AA
Ink Roller, Red: 6334A001AA Ink Roller, Black: 6331A001AA
Ink Roller, Purple: 6333A001AA Ink Roller, Red: 6334A001AA
Ink Roller, Green: 6332A001AA Ink Roller, Purple: 6333A001AA

Ink Roller, Green: 6332A001AA

+ Stamping Plate is sold separately.
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Canon «know How:

1-800-OK-CANON
www.usa.canon.com

Canon U.S.A., Inc.
One Canon Plaza
Lake Success, NY 11042

Money Isn’t All You're Saving



